
2nd AND FTNAL LIsr oF SELECTED cANDtDATEs
FOR CLASS XI ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-27

Please find below the name list of selected candidates based on the entrance exam
conducted on Sunday, 25th January 2O26and important instructions to complete the
admission process.

Please note the following important instructions:

. 1)The fee particulars will be sent to the registered primary contact email id as given in the
application.

2) Fee to be paid through Cheque in favour of AMS P.OBUL REDDY PUBLta SCHOOL in the
school office on or before L4-2-2026 from 9:00 am to 11: 30 am

3) Extension of time for fee payment is not permitted.

4) Fee paid will be refunded only as perthe conditions mentioned in the E-Prospectus.

\utP-
Principal

SCIENCE STREAM
S.No. Reg. No. Name

1, AG260004 PARTHIV PARASA

2 AG260058 PANTHAM RIYA ELIZABETH

3 AG260070 NANDINA PUSHPA HARSHINI

4 AG260076 PATEL AKSHA REDDY

5 AG260129 KARTH I K BHARADHWAJ DUTTALU RU

6 AG260134 SINGALA VENKATA SAI KRISHNATEJA

7 4G2601,44 G SAI VERRA KRUTHIKA REDDY

8 AG260176 MUNGI.YASHWANTH REDDY

9 AG260218 PENMETCHA ARYAN RAJU

10 AG260268 KUNA VIDHUR

tt 4G260270 KORAPROLU SHAVALLIKA

t2 AG260285 GADE MANYA

L3 AG260288 TARUN RAMANUJA CHARYA MUDUMBY

t4 AG260364 SHARANYA KAVALI

15 AG260383 KRIPA TOURANI

16 AG260406 SHAURYA IRUKULLA

t7 AG260456 METTU KOTI REDDY

18 4G260464 SAHISHNU GATLA

19 4G260527 HAMSIKA CHEBROLU
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20 AG260530 P VARSHA

21, AG260548 PRITHVI RAJESH NAIR

22 AG260606 RAHUL CHAKILAM

23 AG260648 BANDARI DHEERAJ REDDY

24 AG260652 LANKALA PRUTHVI KA REDDY

25 AG260654 K. RISHITHA LAKSHMI PRIYA

26 AG260677 YUVAL

27 AG260690 PATAPATI SRI SATYA SHRESTA

28 AG260704 ALAGAPUDI PRANAV

29 AG260740 TAPASVI SANGAM

30 AG260818 VARKUTI RIDHIMA

3L AS260173 VEDH SIMHA PUPPALA

32 AS260706 ADILA AMBARI

33 AS260778 KOTA SAI HAMSITHA

COMMERCE STREAM

S.No. Reg. No. Name

1 AG260017 RADHIKA SINGHAL

2 AG260021 ANSH MEHTA

3 AG260042 MUCHINTHALA SAI VAISHNAVI REDDY

4 AG260072 DHATRI CHEGONDI

5 AG260135 R GAURAV REDDY

6 AG260410 BHAVYA SHRIMAL

7 Ac260420 SAANVISHARMA

8 AG260447 VEER SARDA

9 AG260470 VINDHYA SRI AKULA

10 AG260562 PARINITA SURANKANTI

11. AG260613 GURU SHATRUNJAY REDDY GOPI REDDY

12 AG260637 TAMANNA BAJAJ

13 AG260681 VIVAAN SABOO

1.4 AG260697 BONTHALA DHARM IKA REDDY

15 AG260845 ISHRAJ SINGH

16 AS260703 CHITRA KARWA

t7 A5260774 DANTHU LURI SHRUTH I SAHASRA

HUMANITIES STREAM

S.No. Reg. No. Name

1 AG260166 NAGULAPALLI SAISHA

2 AG260289 GOPAVARAM GOUTHAM REDDY

3 AG260318 AYMAN DAWOODANI

4 AG260355 AVANI KAASIRAJU

5 AG260437 SRESHTA THATIPAMULA

6 AG260522 DISHA NAVANDER

7 AG260723 PATEL MANVI
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